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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

838768 Hurricane Joe 21,00

168647 Bushbys Bank Balance 12,00

175773 Dear John 10,00

467475 The Gecko 5,50

511245 Just The Job 3,20

122334 Spring Chicken 2,50

458512 Midnight Flasher 8,00

722881 Fence Jumper 6,50

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

363213 Janet 3,40

352373 Hello Sailor 4,00

236563 Deveron Vally 4,30

212757 The Great Waster 5,00

478788 Rugged Rascal 26,00

515544 Bald Is Beauty 8,00

887675 Sprinter Sam 9,00

756516 Magic Al 6,50

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

571511 Fragile Soul 4,50

883256 You Are Kidding 9,00

323113 Whenuyoung 2,05

567873 Psy-kill 11,00

813141 Neptune 7,50

156236 Magic De Spell 6,50

371342 Dead Cert 5,00

665888 Demolition Dog 41,00

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

515142 Streaky Bacon 6,50

477754 Choclate Cake 5,50

378888 Bar Tab 17,00

251226 Peakaboo 2,55

188788 Walk The Plank 12,00

141762 Western Wind 3,50

438417 Hobo 10,00

155588 Smiley 8,00

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

888828 Halogens Ferrera 41,00

123646 Angie Baby 4,30

131132 Triple Why 3,00

654236 William Grey 4,00

654756 Stozza 5,50

141761 Bocca Lupo 6,50

285228 Curley 8,00

858585 Calamity Linda 10,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

442113 Track Attacker 3,00

778378 Grass Cutter 19,00

842455 Buttons 6,50

785662 Slappy Happy 15,00

762758 Are You Crackin 9,00

178254 Whatdoyouknow 7,50

125261 Leafy Lad 2,20

134144 Too Puffed Up 11,00

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

557465 Smartie Pluto 6,50

213223 Santas Little Helper 2,85

316637 Little Soldier 10,00

177116 Too N Ate 8,00

463788 Brick Loader 17,00

254652 Allegro 5,50

877157 Fuji 12,00

325733 Barry 3,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

748838 Terry Bull 26,00

233218 Dune Bug 3,55

411475 Diggerman 5,50

244552 Jilly Beans Bananas 3,55

777527 Go Faster Stripe 10,00

132668 Tiny Tom 4,30

767337 Scarlet Pimple 6,50

564612 Trolly Dolly 8,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

476136 Go Getter 7,50

818454 Cream Cheese Bagel 6,00

881582 Satellite Sam 17,00

767647 Racing Randolph 11,00

467755 Betty Boo 9,00

135317 McLovin 2,75

147622 Lauderdale 5,00

122626 Leighton Lad 3,55

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

647623 High Fives I Like 12,00

364563 Roxanne 5,50

758843 Dole Dodger 34,00

251746 Hela 8,00

245232 Hansome Harry 3,75

516641 Streaker 6,50

111412 Buzzer Beater 2,20

131642 Beginners Luck 10,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

268143 Furioso 6,00

543144 Warlord 9,00

766625 Titan 7,50

725284 Murray Mint 13,00

468688 Spartan 41,00

627111 Nissos Naxos 3,40

842765 Pass The Parcel 11,00

242112 Banger Bob 2,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

332163 Chris Cross 3,75

217128 Lucky Jim 10,00

346216 Johnny Says 6,50

671376 Olly Polly 4,30

823766 Loop Lou 8,00

213323 Innit 3,25

178888 Dawns Delight 29,00

245735 Fun Worshipper 5,50

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

113153 Blue Eyed Boy 5,00

214787 Hollywood Hero 7,50

755414 Goodtooseeyou 4,30

888518 Perish The Taught 51,00

843472 Could It Be True 9,00

287444 Dinner For Two 6,00

358472 Flash Gordon 4,30

436112 Taken Flight 3,20

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

856632 Dial Ernie 7,50

566888 Umbriel 11,00

112515 Quadrant 2,75

787383 Tough Cookie 41,00

414416 Wipe Out 5,00

231647 Full Throttle 6,50

556776 Pickled Eggs 9,00

324564 Colin Crisp 3,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

564742 Smudger 7,00

218855 Fleet Of Foot 8,50

417248 Crazy Bear 6,00

311271 Class Act 4,00

412332 Clondyke Pete 2,75

888856 Devils Daughter 26,00

465688 Blue Boy 10,00

515733 Dishy Dasher 4,50

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

733486 Always Right 10,00

431413 Sting Ray 3,20

355323 Dragon Eyes 4,50

422732 Call Back 5,50

837287 Snowy Peak 29,00

435251 Uncle Ernie 7,00

426422 Alba Man 3,55

861468 Misty Boy 8,00

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

781856 Lookie Lookie 10,00

146621 Paws For Thought 3,75

576637 Happy Harry 8,50

213111 Dawns Delight 3,25

556775 Lullah Belle 7,00

767664 Funky Bob 17,00

333116 Swampy Dan 5,50

264315 Big Dont Argue 4,50

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

381714 Beamer 5,50

243136 Gella 2,05

426482 Salt Water 3,50

631855 Secure Affair 10,00

766476 Hornet 13,00

185788 Davids Sayso 41,00

875253 Barmaley 8,50

463571 Oyster Bay 7,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

668475 Christmas Caroll 11,00

623444 Mothers Ruin 5,00

377556 Purely Bread 6,00

868712 Davids Dynamite 7,00

828728 Sad Sally 34,00

213661 Daddy Cool 8,50

314255 Daydreamer 3,75

225113 Dippy Dowg 2,75

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

644331 Harry The Tatter 6,50

672757 Works For Me 7,50

531234 Hidden Treasure 3,75

574421 Lookwhoswalking 5,00

113514 Stevens Gem 2,55

755347 Yorkshire Lad 9,00

861766 Perfect Pet 11,00

678465 Special Bobby 17,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

285868 Barley Mow 41,00

855247 Sloopy Poppy 10,00

532674 Reaver 8,00

634322 Shakey Sammie 3,00

466221 Mental Mickey 2,60

162541 Aetos 5,50

231141 Scratchy Blitz 6,50

327138 Chilli Pepper 12,00

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

682637 Well I Never 13,00

536242 Dog Of War 6,00

887678 Abra Cadabra 19,00

123313 Donny Darko 2,50

652887 Memories 11,00

564313 Slip Stream 7,00

576787 Eh Up Lad 8,50

721121 Rapid Fire 2,85

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

155254 Take The Biscuit 8,50

258888 Marathon Man 21,00

371122 Captain Cookie 5,50

451441 Ruby Dubby 3,50

451321 Blue Sky Thunder 2,25

327783 Thai Bride 12,00

738777 First Past The Post 7,00

726581 Scruffs Lad 10,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

322644 Sumo Wrestler 5,50

336151 Cone Nose 3,00

872835 Speedster 12,00

752523 Dirty Harry 10,00

272513 Micklegate Lassie 2,60

868416 Fastaway 6,50

878748 Donabel 21,00

755564 Distant Echo 8,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

438486 Sir Loin 4,30

781874 Great Pretender 5,50

818888 Backtoolife 23,00

216417 Wonder Of You 3,50

187765 Top Of The Pups 6,50

378635 West Way 10,00

674565 Rikki Runner 3,75

377727 Capers Corner 8,00

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

272477 The Straggler 5,00

827878 Jasons Choice 21,00

641532 Bruces Boy 7,50

817142 Directors Choice 6,50

635121 Fallen Angel 2,75

656753 Honour Role 9,00

622746 Spartacus 11,00

128342 Miles Ahead 3,20

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

645137 Bile 5,00

565322 Team Tecko 4,00

152444 Revved Up 4,00

763837 Polythene Pam 9,00

677767 Angus Mac 6,00

411242 Midfield Man 3,75

688438 Speedy Bill 41,00

637573 Kingston Belle 7,50

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

474872 Dinamit 8,00

485623 Queen Of South 2,75

662176 Papa Karlo 10,00

616414 Vesela Mriya 5,50

253475 Bulletproof 12,00

165666 Sister Mary 41,00

424423 Apollo Star 6,50

263455 Barking Joe 2,85

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

546521 Chubby Chump 4,50

865377 Oscar Mike 10,00

342553 Red Baron 2,55

875453 Simply Electric 41,00

453614 Kibaki 7,00

533581 Al Gore 8,50

413331 See Saw 4,30

736613 Rock And Roller 5,50

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

664435 Bono Blair 7,50

115347 Happy Clappy 4,00

424845 Bright Spark 5,00

772888 Tiny Dancer 9,00

455271 Smooth As Silk 6,00

221815 Malard Fizz 3,75

787378 Johnny Be Good 17,00

412358 Bing Bong 4,50

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

267541 Ming Dynasty 9,00

563677 Hardly Useless 11,00

122112 Safe As Houses 2,40

328414 Attila 7,50

486236 Grand Old Duke 13,00

517388 The Cisco Kid 19,00

658165 Deaf Joey 6,00

136554 Midsummer Night 2,75

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

544555 Dabber 5,50

377336 Guzen Ko 10,00

153177 Crook Of Gold 6,50

863417 Armando Mio 8,00

227748 Pink Punter 12,00

386761 Kerplunk Pete 3,00

115613 Shaltai-Boltai 2,60

588168 Windstorm 41,00

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

457376 Taxi 6,00

365347 Fox Hunter 3,20

242411 Cus Cus 3,00

371636 Pumper 5,00

366666 Brouhaha 8,50

265754 Drayven 7,00

588888 Pic A Pocket 41,00

767864 Upsound Shotbox 11,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

421546 Two Jokes 7,00

486628 Salsa Dancer 8,50

273133 Dog Gone 5,00

861848 Santas Surprise 34,00

151653 Big H 3,75

466854 The Force Be With You 6,00

811224 Guillotine 2,60

676677 Speedy 11,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

243513 High Falls 6,50

848254 Jack Flash 5,50

758627 Burek Dobry 12,00

121332 Frank The Tank 2,55

884564 Utterly Mutley 8,00

433814 Violet Gray 3,00

825454 Force 51,00

848875 Nobodys Hero 10,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

353837 Rat Fans 6,50

664155 Helens Best 5,50

784267 Nothing More 10,00

371817 Veil 8,00

235561 Animus 3,20

372412 Hurricane Henry 4,00

265587 Sunshine 19,00

331533 Tangy Taste 4,50

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

413411 Go Jonny Go 3,00

434424 Arch Raider 4,30

582852 Beats Working 9,00

276431 Pickles Is Terrible 7,50

657141 Destructeur 4,50

257524 Yorkshire Lassie 6,50

552266 The Hustler 5,00

748887 Barking Mad 41,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

446764 Abfab 6,00

758782 Fredrick Fred 29,00

573362 Ted 4,00

376576 My Girl 7,50

622736 Dog Dot Com 5,00

233741 Snooker Ball 4,00

535463 Drifting 4,00

286857 Molossos 9,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

338888 Damage Done 19,00

763673 Vigil 11,00

152115 Moon Rider 3,00

665377 Fluffy Buffy 7,50

138584 Operative 9,00

725645 Little Stuart 5,00

114125 Lucifer 3,00

154636 Lilith 6,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

764122 Bumper Fun 5,00

211387 Lord Grey 8,50

637518 W Six Times 41,00

678165 Grab The Overnight 11,00

111444 Powerhouse 2,85

637362 Leading Lady 7,00

263612 Prime Cut 3,50

135143 Itchy Bitchy 6,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

436533 Irene Ice Cream 5,50

887121 Lily Langley 12,00

774571 Wandering Will 19,00

653412 Breaks It 2,50

644423 Fiddle Sticks 3,55

226474 Wacky Racer 6,50

377468 Snowball 10,00

188575 Crash Test Dummy 8,00

12:53
17-02

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

314661 Swift Alonso 29.59

251312 Quick Opinion 29.48

453234 Jubail Brae 29.53

334421 Suirview Charlie 29.40

51 Westwell Jack 29.66

322112 Brandy Snap 29.58

13:23
17-04

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

515416 Finnery Bound 30.13

663454 Astons Ranger 29.98

546624 Mo Curiousgeorge 30.07

644414 Barro Belle 30.01

216524 Fealesuir Fionn 29.90

541115 Mohican Lyn 30.01

13:51
17-06

Swindon (A1) 480µ.

355614 Swampman Shelby 28.83

553351 Jet Stream Way 28.96

511141 Total Focus 28.89

131262 Southfield Glory 29.02

113513 Moreton Volare 28.95

145133 Primo Lucky 29.25

14:24
17-08

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

431132 Coolykereen Day 29.73

341632 Esker Bellew 29.66

663645 Wagga Royal 29.59

352425 Shanavagh Comet 29.71

353346 Reem 29.82

556361 My Little Flojo 29.64

12:31
05-01

Kinsley (A6) 462µ.

423422 Tuftys Herbie 28.60

452352 Knight Trip 28.53

243333 Run China Tip 28.40

232226 Ballinulty Dave 28.54

532642 Maxfli 28.66

662565 Princeoffortune 28.28

13:00
05-03

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

123265 Shady Ben 28.29

416234 Demesne Chance 28.36

164215 Words Of Peace 28.48

143561 Nearly Perfect 28.44

536242 Battyford Maisie 28.31

313121 Endo Mendo 28.42

13:31
05-05

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

325216 Kilmacar Cain 27.97

344156 Librarian 28.20

426434 Droopys Asia 28.01

255666 Romeo Actual 27.89

431165 Scarty Sunoco 28.18

645251 Rubys Clover 28.03

13:58
05-07

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

321234 Pennys Supernova 28.25

533334 Killieford Style 27.97

626443 Shedan 28.04

435464 Adamant Apolo 28.26

532245 Geneva Sooty 28.13

641333 Slaneyside Savvy 28.19

14:33
05-09

Kinsley (A4) 462µ.

431242 Calzaghe Crash 28.09

122432 Day Of Pay 27.91

524133 Old Fort Poitin 28.25

431362 Derryhogan Leo 28.06

365536 Colmyard Molly 28.20

362214 Nippy Bolt 28.27

12:38
17-01

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

632122 Rastafari Girl 29.81

346456 Tell Nobody 30.07

125551 Kingsmill Loyal 29.98

361552 Mary Lou 29.97

214341 Borna Messi 29.91

215261 Ballincrea Sally 29.89

13:07
17-03

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

451566 Sportsman Colm 29.75

541151 Mohican Ennis 29.93

662646 Suirview Batty 29.88

512435 Ormiston Hall 29.89

533433 Ashway Poppy 29.90

265445 Primo Boss 30.13

13:37
17-05

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

321455 Southrop Pip 30.46

354115 Yorkshire Rumble 30.50

154636 Seethes Dream 30.35

514366 Peaky Blinder 30.42

43 Jet Stream Boy 30.68

443166 Auzzie Biggs 30.45

14:08
17-07

Swindon (S2) 685µ.

532243 Geneva Ger 42.24

215423 Jet Stream Haze 42.57

531352 Rustys Peggy 42.77

653533 Suirview Nap 42.69

224455 Suirview Alec 42.49

453163 Wi Fi 42.75

14:39
17-09

Swindon (A1) 480µ.

132123 Nothing To Fear 29.04

641455 Tommys Diva 29.02

332223 Primo Rumble 29.02

151441 Fridays Wispa 29.08

555124 Conna Huntsman 28.96

145566 Toems Bonnie 29.06

12:46
05-02

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

242524 Two Generations 28.39

263152 Bumblebee Just 28.45

364261 Jacks De Boy 28.38

436143 Billy The Kid 28.40

121651 Lills Hero 28.18

156533 Battyford Evie 28.27

13:16
05-04

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

512322 Picture Women 27.82

534141 Glenbrenton Sid 28.00

141543 So Flamboyant 27.91

152145 Old Fort Gadjet 27.86

522214 Ulster Ypres 27.97

115313 Bling Bling Emer 28.02

13:44
05-06

Kinsley (A3) 462µ.

241335 Griffin Passion 27.90

316441 Roxys Red 28.29

252314 Miss Mags 28.18

313115 Wishaw Rebel 28.12

411152 Old Fort Yankee 28.16

436364 Slick Society 28.31

14:17
05-08

Kinsley (D3) 268µ.

343132 Ghetto Power 16.60

632121 Applewood Doll 16.55

265433 Great Duo 16.43

412455 Knocknaboul Tom 16.53

166566 Sophies Brandy 16.67

214252 Copper Coated 16.53

14:47
05-10

Kinsley (A2) 462µ.

111464 Crooks Monte 27.96

626163 Kylenoe Blond 28.35

136115 Quivers Karie 27.95

435261 Footfield Razl 27.88

562522 Fortitude 27.70

353113 Wagga View 27.90



 7  2017
4/7

14:57
17-10

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

252652 Boolamore 29.25

213321 Dangerous Diver 29.32

241115 Springhill Miss 29.25

355113 Go On My Son 29.04

112564 Hail Glorious 29.24

515261 Niggly Nige 29.29

15:27
17-12

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

331151 Rathwire Lady 29.57

35413 Ballydoyle Star 29.47

233666 Airmount Bride 29.43

526326 Hedsor Baz 29.33

665114 Butterbridgegirl 29.35

621515 Pressure Point 29.50

15:58
17-14

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

166465 Tidy Up Panther 30.26

214314 Tobar Hope 30.16

163643 Suirview 30.34

124311 Finnery Dot 29.80

141642 Kilbreedy Anna 29.60

332523 Bodell Comet 29.57

16:37
06-02

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

432336 Fairhill Kitty 38.64

515463 Pakkashilly 38.54

553552 Slick Ranie Ri 38.52

152113 Swift Glory 38.83

422553 Racenight Sonny 38.48

554665 Fabulous Status 38.30

17:17
06-04

Monmore (A8) 480µ.

415655 Farloe Primrose 29.31

445626 Relentless Angel 29.75

445641 Swift Marshall 29.38

663132 Daves Last 29.52

343211 Kabull 29.54

244265 Your My Girl 29.60

15:04
05-11

Kinsley (D2) 268µ.

133114 Fennis Henry 16.39

1645 Yorkshire Rose 16.44

655165 Milbank Majestic 16.42

435132 Snake Oil 16.45

216366 Battyford Hannah 16.63

345521 Methley Bridge 16.41

15:33
05-13

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

331565 Russanda Penny 28.55

562256 Another Chico 28.38

464444 Local Whistler 28.37

262416 Double Diner 28.43

355463 Sandy Sophie 28.56

533354 Bantam Evie 28.58

16:08
04-01

Hove (D1) 285µ.

451223 Sizzlers Apollo 16.50

462415 Imaginary Impact 16.45

112261 Fanore Flyer 16.47

436411 Wicket Taker 16.49

332411 Flackwell Spirit 16.52

245635 Clairkeith Ayana 16.39

16:47
04-03

Hove (A8) 515µ.

546662 Slaneyside Doyle 30.54

331544 Ballysteen Star 30.93

231315 Guinness Mist 30.85

244532 Prince George 30.76

325123 Assert 30.66

442154 Getreadytorumble 30.75

17:28
04-05

Hove (D2) 285µ.

516 Droopys Insight 16.74

455163 Who Needs Hope 16.63

652425 Roffey Bullet 16.64

443226 Balibo Ruby 16.64

354242 Eastern Sun 16.85

226556 Hamsteronapiano 16.72

15:11
17-11

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

332431 Mickie Zip 29.69

263164 Moanteen Flash 29.76

514663 Follow De Arrow 29.54

534666 Moreton Nitro 29.41

221 Duchess Trend 29.57

311446 Suirview Route 29.55

15:44
17-13

Swindon (A3) 480µ.

322245 Quivers Max 29.27

132366 Geneva Fred 29.26

412131 Hydepark Bolt 29.36

264525 Leigh Vicky 29.28

641143 Music Ted 29.48

511564 Primo Lighting 29.33

16:18
06-01

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

653641 Montys Survivor 29.18

412525 Rockette Star 29.18

314664 Bellside Nel 29.61

232214 Icecream Wars 29.09

253366 Minglers Palm 28.95

243246 East Bound 29.09

16:57
06-03

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

432243 Fozzie Fluke 38.86

533345 Droopys Sherry 38.77

436555 Peroni 38.70

635464 Aero Nasimi 38.77

551614 Skidroes Brae 38.81

143565 Gurtmullen Bliss 39.17

17:38
06-05

Monmore (S4) 630µ.

234535 Foulkscourt Mist 39.01

351655 Ardera Coleen 38.85

643426 Ballymac Orchid 39.26

322423 Highly Toxic 39.46

342412 Starting Price 39.31

544566 Any Platform 39.41

15:19
05-12

Kinsley (HC) 462µ.

454535 Clounamon Master 28.93

322253 Autumn Dazzle 28.34

642252 Best Visit 28.66

632552 Slaneyside Disco 28.58

612311 Kilmagner Melody 28.26

655116 Jet Setting 28.25

15:49
05-14

Kinsley (A5) 462µ.

331443 Koka Kola 28.35

241561 Skeough Badger 28.53

132432 Killieford Wish 28.39

612523 Swift Gloss 28.38

465434 Rigger Jake 28.45

466556 Eskimo Queen 28.10

16:27
04-02

Hove (A5) 515µ.

555413 Redstar Poppy 30.61

131525 Who Needs Spirit 30.47

1126 Belfarian Super 30.73

522341 Champagne Mel 30.48

222146 Graces Secret 30.47

452144 Ruthless Savage 30.47

17:07
04-04

Hove (A9) 515µ.

163232 Nans Bolt 30.76

631346 Swift Holly 30.84

2411 Droopys Balistic 31.03

421545 Maketherounds 30.88

666514 Who Needs Socks 30.71

622446 Key Tactics 30.85

17:48
04-06

Hove (A3) 515µ.

544313 Maireads Rest 30.26

141621 Crack Of Thunder 30.41

624564 Chopchop Arthur 30.11

231344 Jodema 30.05

415361 Zari Dromin 30.20

214561 Jetts Eske 30.26
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17:58
06-06

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

146545 Devor Brae 28.78

151665 Moss Lane Lucy 28.77

515354 Swift Katarina 28.84

554412 Inky Frazzle 28.90

412164 Standby Athena 29.08

436621 Sarasota Rose 28.87

18:37
06-08

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

222635 Chamberlain Zara 28.61

554114 Whiteoak Lenny 28.54

252114 Beril The Peryl 28.58

216214 Coolavanny Mike 28.59

155616 Bowlingbreno 28.56

143245 Vigorous Mia 28.57

19:17
06-10

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

415252 Bookem Ginger 29.35

436322 Gerrards Sue 29.28

621362 Daily Bulletin 29.38

156633 What A Man 29.22

232213 Bellside Liz 29.30

244461 Mags Rising 29.34

19:47
06-12

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

266523 Pistol Snatch 29.29

425656 Derryhogan Aud 29.54

544653 Sky Diva 29.05

144434 Clondoty Sally 29.08

115466 Backdoor Dazl 29.41

255566 Auckland Blue 29.64

20:18
06-14

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

525133 Rushmoor Leroy 29.19

332313 Folleys Dotty 29.21

623265 Ballymoney Fane 29.23

42256 Didyouhearthat 29.24

461466 Cottam Alwyn 29.23

634345 Princessbowdrops 29.02

18:08
04-07

Hove (A7) 515µ.

221426 Clairkeith Sofia 30.45

424265 Kimiko 30.58

526221 Kilara Cherry 30.66

322543 Killacolla Jamie 30.55

213232 Romeo Marshal 30.41

515546 Zari Prince 30.69

18:47
04-09

Hove (A6) 515µ.

226252 Balibo Mags 30.50

344144 Suirview Boris 30.45

434135 Monroe Royal 30.66

155662 Free Brien 30.57

142643 There It Is 30.59

424653 Ballymac Pod 30.33

19:22
04-11

Hove (A6) 515µ.

161465 Seasons Beauty 30.54

563145 Forever Mick 30.54

643641 Aegean Razl 30.50

111225 Elite Beauty 30.57

461323 Westmead Winston 30.57

625252 Skywalker Tara 30.59

19:56
04-13

Hove (A4) 515µ.

5 Droopys Affirm 30.37

444232 Maireads Dream 30.29

452432 Newinn Bucks 30.21

454132 Droopys Fossett 30.07

324151 Broadway Ghost 30.15

353553 Baran Texas 30.24

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

116665 Huarache Pacha 31.06

625145 Salacresbenidorm 31.11

155123 Roxies Cool 31.20

533525 Willies City 31.08

26646 Droopys Cuddle 30.87

632524 Lisacaha Pearl 30.98

18:18
06-07

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

213632 Pongo 38.67

412253 Opera Star 38.40

432226 Moss Lane Greg 38.49

445231 Galboola Delight 38.62

414161 Headiton Teeny 38.74

521212 Supreme Oslo 38.79

18:57
06-09

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

146455 Supreme London 38.55

252264 Staff Rebel 38.62

254456 Kahuna Paula 38.55

241236 Trapper Lisa 39.19

113166 Supreme Pete 38.67

423444 Westmead Hunter 38.58

19:33
06-11

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

242151 Conors Sky 38.95

444611 Mahoonagh Minny 38.74

532316 Clomantagh Mott 38.94

126621 Relentless Ned 39.05

326443 Peerless Jackel 38.62

513344 Supreme Prague 39.11

20:04
06-13

Monmore (S4) 630µ.

431452 Cu Sith Eibhlin 38.94

555322 Cu Sith Fiodh 38.72

341453 Pennys Blush 38.80

644533 Brocks Jezebel 39.02

141513 Bolt On Blue 39.08

256124 Bertha Bigun 39.07

20:33
02-01

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

545545 Calm Down Da 24.42

244643 Monagea Katie 24.46

235324 Gallant Bruce 24.23

626316 Curragh Fantasy 24.28

466646 Design Mega 24.33

531656 Jaxxon Phantom 24.39

18:27
04-08

Hove (A10) 515µ.

463325 Suburban Sun 30.87

445642 Ballyhi Dean 30.85

452632 Forgoodnesssake 30.87

536213 Punk Rock Rebel 30.96

262434 Leahs Power 30.88

236515 Nellie Oleson 30.79

19:07
04-10

Hove (A11) 515µ.

553244 Fabulous Theatre 31.26

314323 Farloe Stark 31.11

625642 Mercury Jude 31.23

521421 Sky Dive 31.33

355253 Binky Blue 31.06

624525 Stormy Quenn 31.23

19:38
04-12

Hove (D2) 285µ.

112524 Aero Saffron 16.75

151316 Marys Boy 16.64

256642 Ohmakneeliz 16.77

135232 Dark Sky 16.68

642443 Old Bigears 16.61

452232 Droopys Postie 16.62

20:11
04-14

Hove (A5) 515µ.

611332 Get On Pippa 30.54

466313 Kentish Lad 30.37

211155 Piercestown Jane 30.49

532564 Gemini Diva 30.53

513343 Scarlet Seamist 30.55

333515 Candolim Sunset 30.49

20:39
13-01

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

324233 Cill Dubh Shane 29.47

161143 Vintage Tagg 29.46

131332 On Stage Bonnie 29.80

263332 Stormy Cocojohn 29.39

352122 Geelo Clarky 29.62

552215 Slatta Blue 29.45
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20:44
08-02

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

1664 Tybar Willow 31.35

121543 Capla Flutter 31.07

655354 Your My Mate 31.09

453454 Slaneyside Lad 31.08

662213 Dark Brindle 31.19

353334 Salacres Foxy 31.24

21:06
02-03

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

664443 Daretobe Smart 24.08

352563 Beckies Annie 24.02

225263 Pretend Times 24.09

432543 Thomass Folly 24.31

261322 Newlawn Marian 24.16

516322 Stan The Man 24.40

21:27
13-04

Sheffield (S2) 660µ.

161344 Truly A Blade 39.49

134354 Local Fortune 39.50

516654 Medal Mayhem 39.42

144425 Swift Fantasia 39.45

123263 Vito Murry 39.45

326214 Harton Lila 39.60

21:48
08-06

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

341454 Fearsome Flicker 31.45

361523 Eastwing Kingo 31.23

166662 Leos Athena 31.32

166565 Minnie Me Mummy 31.16

652365 Adriknock Amy 31.27

526152 Salacres Aneto 31.32

22:09
02-07

Crayford (S3) 540µ.

522145 Noahs Bark 34.52

265325 Tinas Charlie 34.34

211243 Bossy Guest 34.51

323311 Fast Pixie 34.27

- Mystical Andy 34.49

534432 Burnpark Marco 34.16

20:49
02-02

Crayford (E3) 714µ.

123355 Muskerry Mona

424453 Newlawn Kevin 46.41

551332 Wil Con Kie 46.88

322621 Kingdom Fancy 46.97

243241 Astra Benefit 46.60

514222 Highview Hand 46.66

21:11
13-03

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

444532 Gaelic Ramble 30.11

565431 Head Iton Cheeky 29.99

452456 Rocket Rian 30.16

544544 Drive To Doon 29.80

464255 Geneva Kristy 29.91

153342 Iconic Belle 30.33

21:32
08-05

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

116466 Miss Crick 31.04

161652 Sunset Olympian 31.00

266131 Haggswood Cora 31.08

24254 Tybar Lady 31.07

254466 Wheres Droopy 30.99

151544 Kirkfields Rolo 30.86

21:53
02-06

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

224236 Lizzies Horror 23.97

214265 Eldarco 24.01

551454 Solo Uno 24.21

353251 Cyclers Alf 24.11

123312 Kisses For You 24.06

656466 Canvas Bounce 23.91

22:14
13-07

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

564213 Brazen Desire 29.36

646123 Bandicoot Pippy 29.49

542621 Night Dancer 29.26

643413 Soberano Prince 29.59

665611 Jaydee 29.63

163566 Yahoo Angela 29.40

20:56
13-02

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

612423 Six Pack 29.72

416136 Kilcurra Karen 29.96

21 Unique Fortunata 29.83

522214 Fearsome Monroe 29.99

556124 Vigorous Chuckie 29.56

655565 Iconic Samson 29.37

21:16
08-04

Nottingham (A7)500µ.

314233 Cavies Pit 31.79

366613 Grace And Beauty 31.68

234544 Come Back Betty 31.71

253362 Moss Row Mike 31.47

633524 Laid Back Gena 31.68

465442 Kirkfields Dime 32.04

21:37
02-05

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

644211 Aghareany Magpie 24.10

263416 Keeperhill Dubh 24.03

324235 Colton Ranger 23.82

34 Topper Blaze 23.93

253625 Jacobs Jenny 23.85

212611 Newlawn Conor 24.22

21:58
13-06

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

432143 Deltic Sahara 29.36

465444 Haroldinio 29.30

523142 Off You Trot 29.17

442243 Springwell Matty 29.28

656521 Cooneen Maggie 29.28

132156 Geelo Senator 29.34

22:19
08-08

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

342314 Tynwald Laura 31.59

623116 Stroke Of Luck 31.63

231412 Kendor Abbey 31.62

556555 Skidroes Promise 31.30

322144 Haggswood Zero 31.79

133241 Fairy Steps 31.67

21:01
08-03

Nottingham (A6)500µ.

154523 Salacres Product 31.46

224226 Kirkfields Twirl 31.46

623352 Slaneyside Hugo 31.32

223421 Townside Rebel 31.59

212322 Proper Post 31.56

655463 Hangover Emmet 31.34

21:22
02-04

Crayford (H3) 380µ.

134541 Glenside Bully 24.72

425432 Twilight Spark 24.37

166545 Urney Prince 24.04

363323 Tinas Sarah 24.55

134166 Bronco Billy 24.57

331635 Tintreach Harry 24.34

21:43
13-05

Sheffield (A1) 500µ.

121323 Fourpenny Star 29.05

215511 Joella Eske 28.96

313331 Slaneyside Bingo 28.91

116163 Palatine Boss 28.57

125112 Boomtown Actor 28.87

331145 Swift Darius 28.95

22:04
08-07

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

261424 Tacos Pinky 31.22

521133 Salacres Scotch 31.31

233654 Faydas Joy 31.41

565264 Santas Majestic 31.61

142411 Haggswood Roy 31.19

546334 Mustang Josh 31.20

22:24
02-08

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

222214 Sharons Bling 24.01

636323 Reagrove Aero 23.79

241316 Fawkham Ferrari 24.01

453311 Tinas Fred 23.86

451612 Ziggys Yahoo 23.97

553216 Gem Master 23.64
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22:31
13-08

Sheffield (A3) 500µ.

223613 Travel Violin 29.25

255323 Boozed Flame 29.21

3 Queensland Bound 29.30

342515 Coolboy Blitz 29.25

411531 Lindrick Ronnie 29.44

311116 Home Blessing 29.54

22:52
08-10

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

523215 Hinbos Vino 31.05

244556 Townside Zelda 31.00

534414 Hidden Station 30.94

566625 Rocketman Ron 31.02

612661 Emilys Diamond 31.09

115321 Kirkfieldsyorkie 31.09

22:36
08-09

Nottingham (A5)500µ.

236646 Slaneyside Chase 31.17

655415 Timmy Time 31.24

455622 Tap Tap Boom 31.23

61 Tybar Jay 31.59

321224 Haggswood Will 31.28

235414 Nuncar Lady 31.33

22:57
02-10

Crayford (A3) 380µ.

143316 Whistling Mall 23.75

112135 Yahoo Esther 23.68

322163 Millbrook Queen 23.60

116553 Bellmore Lodge 23.84

111243 Lord Kilgraney 23.64

453542 Boxoffice Queen 23.69

22:41
02-09

Crayford (S1) 540µ.

113541 Organised Chaos 34.44

132335 Droopys Susan 34.20

431656 Malteser Man 34.40

325355 Tyrur Serena 34.59

133211 Fridays Sean 34.06

526342 Phat Buddy 34.11

23:02
13-10

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

413263 Unique Antonia 30.28

3 Russanda Ranby 30.35

445252 Harton Grand 29.85

454223 Townside Monroe 29.83

254356 Whinmoor Act 30.05

436642 Iconic Butch 30.14

22:47
13-09

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

264442 Bernish Twilight 30.19

531465 Slaneyside Frich 29.83

256535 Monroe Supreme 29.75

442162 Straight Flush 30.00

242621 Varra Brae 30.11

552441 Magnificent Hawk 29.98


